APR

APR

APR

APR

APR
APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

MAY

MAY
MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

31

12
12

13
14
15
16
17
21
22
23
24
25
27

O Jd4 o e W DN

18

2023 SCHEDULE

LOCAL SCHOOL
EASTER EGG HUNT
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING

CONSIGLI CONSTRUCTION
TREE HOUSE BREWING

ANNA MARIA

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
LOCAL COLLEGE

CONCORD MUSEUM

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
RUSHFORD & SONS BREWHOUSE
LOCAL COLLEGE

DEAN COLLEGE

MODERNA

TREE HOUSE BREWING

SAY CHEESE ANNIVERSARY
TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING
LOCAL COLLEGE

FOOD TRUCK SHOWDOWN

TREE HOUSE BREWING

-14 BRIMFIED ANTIQUE SHOW

TOWN HALL

WORCESTER, MA
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA
CHARLTON, MA
DEERFIELD, MA
CHARLTON, MA

MILFORD, MA
CHARLTON, MA

PAXTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WORCESTER, MA
CONCORD, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
UPTON, MA
WORCESTER, MA
FRANKLIN, MA
NORWOOD, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WESTBOROUGH, MA
CHARLTON, MA

CHARLTON, MA
WORCESTER, MA

SPENCER, MA
CHARLTON, MA
BRIMFIELD, MA

SHREWSBURY, MA

11-12PM
11-1pM
12-6PM
11-7PM
12-6PM

11:30-2PM
3-7PM

6-9PM
11-7pM
11-7PM
11-1pM
11-4PM
11-7PM
11-7pM
12-5PM
5:30-8PM
2-4PM
3-6PM
11-7pM
12-7PM
11-7pM

11-7PM
9-11PM

12-5PM
12-6PM
10-4PM

4-8PM



MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

JUL

19
20
21
24
25
26
27
28

O Jd4 0B WW DN

10
10

11
13
14
18
21
22
23
24
28
30
1

TREE

TREE

FOOD

TREE

MILL

TREE

TREE

HOUSE

HOUSE

TRUCK FESTIVAL

HOUSE

POND

HOUSE

HOUSE

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

MELENDEZFEST

ST. MARK'’S

MAYO SCHOOL

COLLEGE REUNION
GRADUATION

TREE
TREE
TREE
TREE

FOOD

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

TRUCK

PARTY

BREWING
BREWING
BREWING
BREWING

FEST

PROFOUND MARKET

PROFOUND MARKET

SPIROL

ST. MARK'’S

TREE

TREE

TOWN

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HALL

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
MILLBURY,

CHARLTON,

WESTBOROUGH, MA

CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,

STERLING,

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

HOLDEN, MA

WORCESTER,
CHICOPEE,

CHARLTON,
DEERFIELD,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,

WORCESTER,
LANCASTER,

LANCASTER,

DANIELSON,

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA

CHARLTON,

CHARLTON,

SHREWSBURY, MA

CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,
CHARLTON,

CHARLTON,

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

CT

MA

MA

MA

MA

11-7pM
11-7PM
11-5pM
11-7PM
3:30-7PM
11-7PM
11-7PM
2-5PM
3-7PM
6-8PM

12-4PM
4-7PM

12-6PM
6-10PM
11-7PM
11-7PM

11-5PM
9-4PM

10-3pPM
11-1pPM
3-7PM

12-6PM
11-7PM
4-8PM

11-7PM
11-7pPM
11-7pPM
11-7pM
11-7pPM



AUG

SEP

SEP

SEP

SEP

SEP

SEP

SEP

SEP

SEP
SEP

O Ndd o & DN

11-16 BRIMFIELD ANTIQUE SHOW

21
22
25
26
28

29
29

30

4
4

16
24
26
1
2
3

5-10 BRIMFIELD ANTIQUE SHOW

15
16
17
22

23
23

TREE

TREE

TOWN

TREE
TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HALL

HOUSE
HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING
BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

WORCESTER BAZAAR

TREE

TREE
FOOD

TREE

TOWN

HOUSE

HOUSE

TRUCK FESTIVAL

HOUSE

HALL

BREWING

BREWING

BREWING

WORCESTER BAZAAR

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING

StART on the Street

TREE HOUSE BREWING

TREE HOUSE BREWING
PROFOUND MARKET

CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA

DEERFIELD, MA
CHARLTON, MA

CHARLTON, MA
BRIMFIELD, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
DEERFIELD, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA

CHARLTON, MA
WORCESTER, MA

CHARLTON, MA

CHARLTON, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA

CHARLTON, MA
SHREWSBURY, MA
WORCESTER, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
BRIMFIELD, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WORCESTER, MA
CHARLTON, MA

CHARLTON, MA
LANCASTER, MA

12-6PM
11-7PM
4-8PM

6-10PM
11-7PM

12-6PM
10-4PM
11-7pM
11-7PM
6-10PM
11-7pM
11-7PM

11-7pM
3-8PM

12-6PM

11-7PM
TBD

11-7PM
4-8PM

3-8PM

11-7PM
11-7PM
12-6PM
10-4PM
11-7pPM
11-7PM
10-6PM
11-7pM

11-7pPM
9-4PM



SEP 24 PROFOUND MARKET LANCASTER, MA 10-3PM

SEP 28 TOWN HALL SHREWSBURY, MA 4-8PM
SEP 30 WORCESTER BAZAAR WORCESTER, MA 3-8PM
OCT 7 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
OCT 12 TOWN HALL SHREWSBURY, MA 4-7PM
OCT 15 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 12-6PM
OCT 21 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
OCT 22 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 12-6PM
OCT 27 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
OCT 28 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7pM
OCT 28 WORCESTER BAZAAR WORCESTER, MA 3-8PM
NOV 3 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
NOV 4 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7pM
NOV 17 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
NOV 18 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
NOV 25 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
DEC 2 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
DEC 8 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
DEC 9 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
DEC 10 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 12-6PM
DEC 22 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
DEC 23 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
DEC 26 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
DEC 27 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7pPM
DEC 28 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7PM
DEC 29 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7pPM

DEC 30 TREE HOUSE BREWING CHARLTON, MA 11-7pM



