## 2023 SCHEDULE

MAR 31	LOCAL SCHOOL	WORCESTER, MA	11-12PM
APR 1	EASTER EGG HUNT	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA	11-1PM
APR 2	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
APR 8	TREE HOUSE BREWING	DEERFIELD, MA	11-7PM
APR 9	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
	CONSIGLI CONSTRUCTION TREE HOUSE BREWING		11:30-2PM 3-7PM
APR 13	ANNA MARIA	PAXTON, MA	6-9PM
APR 14	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
APR 15	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
APR 16	LOCAL COLLEGE	WORCESTER, MA	11-1PM
APR 17	CONCORD MUSEUM	CONCORD, MA	11-4PM
APR 21	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
APR 22	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
APR 23	RUSHFORD & SONS BREWHOUSE	UPTON, MA	12-5PM
APR 24	LOCAL COLLEGE	WORCESTER, MA	5:30-8PM
APR 25	DEAN COLLEGE	FRANKLIN, MA	2-4PM
APR 27	MODERNA	NORWOOD, MA	3-6PM
APR 28	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
APR 29	SAY CHEESE ANNIVERSARY	WESTBOROUGH, MA	12-7PM
MAY 3	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAY 5	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAY 5	LOCAL COLLEGE	WORCESTER, MA	9-11PM
MAY 6	FOOD TRUCK SHOWDOWN	SPENCER, MA	12-5PM
MAY 7	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
MAY 9-1	4 BRIMFIED ANTIQUE SHOW	BRIMFIELD, MA	10-4PM
MAY 18	TOWN HALL	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-8PM

MAY 1	19 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAY 2	20 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAY 2	21 FC	OOD TRUCK FESTIVAL	MILLBURY, MA	11-5PM
MAY 2	24 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAY 2	25 MI	ILL POND	WESTBOROUGH, MA	3:30-7PM
MAY 2	26 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAY 2	27 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAY 2	28 <b>M</b> E	ELENDEZFEST	STERLING, MA	2-5PM
MAY 3	31 SI	T. MARK'S	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA	3-7PM
JUN 2	2 <b>M</b> Z	AYO SCHOOL	HOLDEN, MA	6-8PM
		DLLEGE REUNION	WORCESTER, MA	12-4PM
JUN 3	3 GF	RADUATION PARTY	CHICOPEE, MA	4-7PM
JUN 4	4 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
JUN 5	5 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	DEERFIELD, MA	6-10PM
JUN 7	7 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUN 9	9 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
		OOD TRUCK FEST	WORCESTER, MA	11-5PM
JUN 1	10 PF	ROFOUND MARKET	LANCASTER, MA	9-4PM
JUN 1	11 PF	ROFOUND MARKET	LANCASTER, MA	10-3PM
JUN 1	13 SI	PIROL	DANIELSON, CT	11-1PM
JUN 1	14 ST	r. Mark's	SOUTHBOROUGH, MA	3-7PM
JUN 1	18 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
JUN 2	21 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUN 2	22 TC	OWN HALL	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-8PM
JUN 2	23 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUN 2	24 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUN 2	28 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUN 3	30 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL 1	1 TF	REE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM

JUL	2	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
JUL	4	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL	6	TOWN HALL	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-8PM
			DEERFIELD, MA	6-10PM
JUL	7	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL	9	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
JUL	11-1	6 BRIMFIELD ANTIQUE SHOW	BRIMFIELD, MA	10-4PM
JUL	21	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL	22	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL	25	TREE HOUSE BREWING	DEERFIELD, MA	6-10PM
JUL	26	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL	28	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL	29	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
JUL	29	WORCESTER BAZAAR	WORCESTER, MA	3-8PM
JUL	30	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
AUG	4	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
AUG	4	FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL	SHREWSBURY, MA	TBD
AUG	16	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
AUG	24	TOWN HALL	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-8PM
AUG	26	WORCESTER BAZAAR	WORCESTER, MA	3-8PM
SEP	1	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
SEP	2	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
SEP	3	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
SEP	5-10	BRIMFIELD ANTIQUE SHOW	BRIMFIELD, MA	10-4PM
SEP	15	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
	13			
SEP		TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
	16	TREE HOUSE BREWING StART on the Street	·	
SEP	16 17		WORCESTER, MA	10-6PM
SEP SEP	16 17 22	StART on the Street	WORCESTER, MA CHARLTON, MA	10-6PM 11-7PM

24	PROFOUND MARKET	LANCASTER, MA	10-3PM
28	TOWN HALL	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-8PM
30	WORCESTER BAZAAR	WORCESTER, MA	3-8PM
7	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
12	TOWN HALL	SHREWSBURY, MA	4-7PM
15	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
21	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
22	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
27	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
28	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
28	WORCESTER BAZAAR	WORCESTER, MA	3-8PM
3	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
4	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
17	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
18	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
25	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
2	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
8	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
9	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
10	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
22	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
23	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
26	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
27	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
28	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
29	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
30	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
	28 30 7 12 15 21 22 27 28 28 3 4 17 18 25 2 8 9 10 22 23 26 27 28 28 29	12 TOWN HALL  15 TREE HOUSE BREWING  21 TREE HOUSE BREWING  22 TREE HOUSE BREWING  27 TREE HOUSE BREWING  28 TREE HOUSE BREWING  28 WORCESTER BAZAAR  3 TREE HOUSE BREWING  4 TREE HOUSE BREWING  17 TREE HOUSE BREWING  18 TREE HOUSE BREWING  25 TREE HOUSE BREWING  2 TREE HOUSE BREWING  9 TREE HOUSE BREWING  10 TREE HOUSE BREWING  22 TREE HOUSE BREWING  23 TREE HOUSE BREWING  24 TREE HOUSE BREWING  25 TREE HOUSE BREWING  7 TREE HOUSE BREWING  8 TREE HOUSE BREWING  9 TREE HOUSE BREWING  10 TREE HOUSE BREWING  11 TREE HOUSE BREWING  12 TREE HOUSE BREWING  23 TREE HOUSE BREWING  24 TREE HOUSE BREWING  25 TREE HOUSE BREWING  26 TREE HOUSE BREWING  27 TREE HOUSE BREWING  28 TREE HOUSE BREWING	TOWN HALL  SHREWSBURY, MA  WORCESTER BAZAAR  TREE HOUSE BREWING  CHARLTON, MA  SHREWSBURY, MA  CHARLTON, MA